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Our Mission
Statement

We are dedicated to ending domestic

violence through education, advocacy, and

survivor support. Our programs empower

victims, raise awareness, and create safer

communities.



The Need for Action

• 1 in 3 women and 1 in 4 men experience
domestic violence in their lifetime.

• Over 10 million adults in the U.S. are
abused annually.

• Financial dependence is a major barrier
to leaving abusive situations.

• Your sponsorship can help break this
cycle and provide victims with the
resources they need to rebuild their lives.



Our Impact

• 500+ survivors supported through
counseling, legal aid, and shelter
assistance.

• 20+ educational workshops empowering
communities.

• Annual awareness events reaching
thousands nationwide.

• Community partnerships with local
businesses and organizations to provide
housing, job placement, and mental
health support.



Sponsorship Opportunities Part 1

● Platinum Sponsorship ($20,000+) –

Exclusive naming rights to major programs,

branding at all events, priority speaking

opportunities, and media mentions across

all platforms.

● Gold Sponsorship ($10,000 - $19,999) –

Prominent logo placement, branding at

select events, invitations to key

stakeholder meetings, and recognition on

social media.



Sponsorship Opportunities Part 2

●Silver Sponsorship ($5,000 - $9,999) – Logo

placement on marketing materials,

quarterly impact reports, and feature in

newsletters.

● Bronze Sponsorship ($2,500 - $4,999) –

Recognition on social media, networking

opportunities, and an official partnership

certificate.



Benefits for Sponsors

• Brand Visibility: Reach thousands of

engaged individuals across events and

digital platforms.

• Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR):

Align with a cause that demonstrates

your commitment to social impact.

• Networking Opportunities: Connect with

community leaders, government officials,

and other philanthropists.

• Tax Benefits: As a 501©(3) nonprofit,

all sponsorships are tax-deductible.



Breakdown of Expected Funding Sources
Funding Source Description Projected

Contribution (USD)

Grants Applications for local and international grants $250,000

supporting violence prevention, youth development,

and financial literacy

Corporate

Sponsorships Partnerships with corporations for funding, CSR $150,000

initiatives, and sponsorship of specific programs

Government & Public Local and federal government funding for teen $170,000

Funding empowerment and gender-based violence

prevention

Individual Donations Crowdfunding campaigns, donor contributions, and $80,000

& Fundraising community fundraising events

Program Revenue Event ticket sales, training fees, membership fees $43,000

Total Projected $693,000

Funding



Program Implementation Description Estimated Annual

Costs Cost (USD)

1. School Outreach & WorkshopsMonthly outreach to 4 schools (logistics, $48,000

materials, facilitators, palliatives)

2. Teen Dating Violence Quarterly large-scale awareness $30,000

Awareness Conferences conferences

3. Community Awareness Media, social media outreach, advocacy $15,000

Campaigns materials

4. Financial Literacy
Workshops Training sessions, mentorship, resource $20,000

materials

5. Entrepreneurship & Career Business development training, startup $25,000

Planning grants for participants

6. Men Against Abuse Program Therapy referrals, support groups, $30,000

awareness sessions

7. Recognition & Awards Gala Logistics, venue, awards for outstanding $40,000

Breakdown of Funding Sources



Breakdown of Funding Sources Cont.

8. Global League of Champions Scholarships, mentorship, event execution $50,000

9. Real Men Talk Edutainment Monthly discussion forums, digital content $35,000

Series creation, guest speaker engagements

10. The '21st Century Man' Annual large-scale conference, speaker $45,000

Conference fees, event logistics

Administrative & Operational

Costs

11. Staff Salaries Program directors, facilitators, admin staff $100,000

12. Office Space & Utilities Rent, electricity, internet, office supplies $50,000

13. Technology & Digital Website maintenance, virtual engagement $20,000

Infrastructure tools

14. Program Monitoring & Data collection, impact assessment tools, $15,000

Evaluation external evaluations

15. Development of Physical
Site Land acquisition, construction, furnishing $150,000

Contingency Fund Emergency costs and unforeseen expenses $20,000

Total Estimated Annual $693,000



Conclusion

We believe that real change happens

when communities come together to act.

Be part of the solution. Donate.

Together, we can build a future where

every teen, man and woman, regardless of

their past, can thrive.

DONATE # DONATE # DONATE



Ways to Donate

• Conventional Way : Issue a

Check/Cheque

To : Honeydrops Foundation

• Go to our website:

www.honeydropsfoundation.org/donate/

• SCAN OUR QR CODE



Meet The Team

Dr. Oyinkansola Jinadu
Founder & President

Dr. Benita Reed
Executive Director

Linda Gray
Director of Grants

Olumuyiwa Jinadu
Director of Finance

Zoe A. Robinson
Director of Media

Mariam Pedro-Tijani
Executive Director – Africa

Paul Persol Osayande
Director of Youth Engagement



• Dr. Oluwatula is a Doctor of

Education and Organization

Leadership that prides himself in

scaling businesses and empowering

individuals.

• For more Information, please visit:

• Website

• https://www.lesmodllc.com

• Email:

• Oluwaleye@lesmodllc.com

Meet The Consultant – Dr. Leye Oluwatula



Thank you


